
We use fresh, locally sourced ingredients to prepare our 
delicious menu right here at Glasgow Science Centre.

Please help us by putting your rubbish into the correct bins.

Vegetarian/Vegan soup (v) (ve) (gf)  
Ask server or check display label for daily choices & allergens

£3.85

£4.25Soup  
Ask server or check display label for daily choices & allergens

from £1.85Sweet Treats  - cookies, cupcakes,  
muffins, traybakes 
Ask server or check display label for daily choices & allergens

Cans from £1.85

£1.65

cheese: gluten | milk | may contain soya 
tuna: gluten | egg | fish | may contain mustard | soya 
ham: gluten | may contain soya

Kids sandwiches:  
Simple cheese, tuna mayo or ham

Gluten free options available on request

£6.25Kids sandwich (simple cheese, ham  
or tuna mayo), carton of water, fruit, crisps 
and a sweet treat  
Gluten free bread available on request

£4.75

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

Simple cheese (v)

Simple ham
Simple tuna mayonnaise
Simple vegan cheese (ve)

Cajun chicken mayonnaise, 
cucumber, tomato & rocket salad
Cheddar cheese, branston pickle, 
tomato & rocket salad

Gluten free options available on request
Allergens on packaging

£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£4.55

£4.55

Gluten free options available on request

Triple cheese (v)
gluten | milk | may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Ham & cheese
gluten | milk | may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Tuna melt
gluten | milk | egg | fish | may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya  
celery | mustard

Smoked pulled beef roasted peppers, 
onions,  yellow mustard and cheddar
gluten | milk | mustard | celery | fish | may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame

Chorizo, smoked chilli onion chutney  
& cheddar
gluten | milk | sulphites | soya | fish | may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame

Vegan Sloppy Joe panini (ve)
gluten | soya | celery | may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | mustard

Gluten-free cheese (v) (gf) 
milk | soya | may contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | mustard

£2.70
£2.70

£2.95

£2.50

Cappuccino, latte, americano, 
flat white, mocha, hot chocolate
Espresso  
Double espresso
Tea a selection of teas

Ask server or check display label for options & allergens

Served with crusty bread and butter 
gluten in bread | milk in butter

*May contain nuts | peanuts | sesame | soya

Roast chicken, nduja mayo, olive 
tapenade, tomato and rocket salad
Honey roast ham, mustard 
mayonnaise, tomato, cucumber  
& rocket salad (v)

Vegan whipped feta, charred red 
pepper, courgette, basil & rocket 
salad (ve)

Allergens on packaging

£5.25 

£5.25 

£5.25


